
Date Day No Of Days Occasion
April

01.04.2024 Monday  New Session (2024-25) Start
11.04.2024 Thursday 1 ID-UL-Fitr
14.04.2024 Sunday 1 Ambedkar Jayanti & Bengali New Year
21.04.2024 Sunday 1 Mahabir Jayanti

May
01.05.2024 Wednesday 1 May Day
08.05.2024 Wednesday 1 Rabindra Jayanti (Observation Day)
23.05.2024 Thursday 1 Buddha Purnima
24.05.2024-12.06.2024 20 Summer Vacation

June
13.06.2024 Thursday School Reopen
17.06.2024 Monday 1 Eid - Ul - Zuha

July
07.07.2024 Sunday 1 Ratha yatra
17.07.2024 Wednesday 1 Muharram

August
15.08.2024 Thursday 1 Independence Day (Observation Day)
19.08.2024 Monday 1 Raksha Bandhan
26.08.2024 Monday 1 Janmastami

September
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day (Observation Day)
16.09.2024 Monday 1 Fateha Doaz Daham
17.09.2024 Tuesday 1 Viswakarma Puja
26.09.2024 Thursday Vidyasagar's Birthday (Observation Day)

October
02.10.2024 Wednesday 1 Gandhi Jayanti  and Mahalaya
09.10.2024-16.10.2024 Wed -  Wed 8 Puja Vacation
17.10.2024 Thursday School Reopen
31.10.2024-3.11.2024 4 Kali Puja & Bhaiya Dhooj
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November
4.11.2024 School Reopen
7.11.2024 -8.11.24 Thursday & Friday 2 Chat Puja
15.11.2024 Friday 1 Birthday Of Guru Nanak

December
23.12.2024-01.01.2025 7 Winter Vacation & Merry Christmas

January
01.01.2025 Wednesday 1 New Year
12.01.2025 Sunday 1 Swami Vivekananda Birthday (Observation Day)
14.01.2025 Tuesday 1 Makar Sankranti
23.01.2025 Thursday 1 Netaji Birthday (Observation Day)
26.01.2025 Sunday 1 Republic Day (Observation DAY)

February
02.02.2025 Sunday 1 Basant Panchami ( Saraswati Puja )
03.02.2025 Monday 1 Dodhi Karma
26.02.25 Wednesday 1 Maha shivoratri

March
14.03.2025 Friday 1 Holi

April
01.04.2025 Tuesday New Session (2024-25)
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